15
METAL CUTTINGMETAL CUTTING
Part No Total Length Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty
EBC-EC24 24” (600mm) 7.9mm  (5⁄16”) 1
Pincer movement makes the bolt cutter ideal for cutting in restricted
areas or where a side cut is difficult, eg when cutting off bolt heads.
Jaws are drop forged and machined to precise specifications for a
resilient body and rigid cutting edge.  Handles are solid forged and
incorporate safety stops that will yield rather than break.
End Cut Bolt Cutter - 24”/600mm
End Cut
END CUT BOLT, CABLE & WIRE CUTTERS
Part No Total Length Max. Cutting Capacity Pack Qty
ECC16 24” (600mm)
16mm wire rope, and up
to 21mm armoured cable
1
For cutting 16mm wire rope and up to 21mm armoured cable.  The
lightweight tubular steel handles reduce user fatigue during prolonged
use, whilst the rubber hand grips reduce the risk of slippage.  The jaws
have hardened cutting edges for easy cutting.
Wire & Rope Cutter - 8”/200mm
Part No Total Length
EWC8 8” (200mm)
Suitable for a multitude of agricultural, garden, automotive and marine
cutting tasks. Angled and hardened blades ensure a clean cut, whilst
the spring loaded head gives a fast, smooth cutting action.  Includes
non-slip rubber handles.
Material
Recommended
Capacity
Mild steel strand 6.5mm
High tensile steel rope (180kg/mm2) 5.0mm
Soft steel wire (34kg/mm2) 5.0mm
Copper/aluminium rod 5.0mm
Steel rod (66kg/mm2) 4.0mm
Spring wire (hardened & tempered) (180kg/mm2) 2.5mm
Electric cable (not armoured) 6.5mm
Cable Cutters - 24”/600mm
9020
テキスト ボックス
EA541WM-200